G.N. 7727 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an

objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister

the undermentioned companies:—

2700649 33 Capital (HK) Limited ZEEREBAIRAFE

1956553 ACE SIGN (HK) CO., LIMITED

2038637 AV Consultancy Limited

2429953 Affluence Design And Production Company Limited EWRETRESEERRAE

2751976 American-seattle Biotechnology Limited EFTEAEYRRA IR A E]

2231528 BB PACK LIMITED

1723282 BEILY TRADING CO., LIMITED

2937727 BEST TIME TECHNOLOGY LIMITED BRI AR AT

0904726 BIG CHINA INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED HREEE B AIRAE

1051036 BIG HEALTH LIMITED BEARAT

0366399 BILLION SENSE LIMITED IR AETRAE

1509342 BILLION WORLD HONG KONG GROUP LIMITED SR EEEAIRAE

0999045 BITSPOWER (HK) TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED S (EBRHAIRAE

1653341 BOSUM ENTERPRISES DEVELOPMENT LIMITED BT EEREAIR A

0048457 BYRNECO MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED A P RER AR A 5]

2700345 Billion Full (Chine) Limited e (FEVAIRAT

2724684 Billion Glow Trading Limited JHEEE Z AR AE

2700351 Billion Leader (China) Limited TR ATRA S

1424221 CATHY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

2649996 CC Cosmetics Limited B A IRAE

1868401 CDS TRADING LIMITED

1734032 CHEUK YU HOLDINGS LIMITED HFEEEHRAE

1086976 CHINA INSTRUMENT GROUP LIMITED FE P EEEARA T

0669665 CHINA RAILWAY CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (HK) ch B S (B A TR A H
LIMITED

2803998 CMG Cosmetic Limited

2601986 CORAL LIMITED MEARH AR AT



1232669
0951027
0772651
2374018
1923480
2485745
2880456
1736963
2467989

1513095
2310704
1933590
0688631
2695142
0812174
1309309
1798485
1348859
1750233
0571041
2354880
2282491
2604030
1217340
2300004
1980380
2990163
2476781
0245206
2757183
2779206
2959135
1000611

COREMAX GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED
CREATIVE COMPLEX LIMITED

CREDIT CONSULTANTS LIMITED

CTF Business Management Limited

CTS Global Limited

Cardinal Operations Technology HK Limited
Cetaxglobal Limited

Chang An Investment Co., Limited

China ShenAn Brain Health Management Center Limited

Choron Holdings Limited

CityGate Investments Limited

DBC TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

DECORTECH MARKETING (H.K.) LIMITED

DELUX WIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

E-GARDEN INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
E-TECH TECHNOLOGIES INDUSTRIAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
EAST EXPRESS LOGISTICS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
EMFINE TRADING CO., LIMITED

EQUATION HK LIMITED

ETERNITY BUILDING MATERIALS COMPANY LIMITED
ETHOS Technologies Hong Kong Limited

EXCEL CHAMPION LIMITED

FENGSHENG YOUTAI NEW ENERGY CO., LIMITED
FERRETTI DINO ASIA, LIMITED

FITURE LIMITED

FUMIN INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
FUYU International Limited

Fat Lo Tak Catering Service Limited

GETHER EASE INVESTMENT LIMITED

GOLDEN SURPLUS HONG KONG INVESTMENT LIMITED
GRACEFUL QUEEN OF WINE (HONGKONG) LIMITED
GRANDMAX AUTOMATION LIMITED

GREAT CHINA INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
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2433806
0874845
1657412
2434738
2992346
1278825
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2089147

2586737

2455457
0847328
2761806
2894632
2462335
2438508
2388395

2390750
2766246
2287441
0445999
2905628
2002344
1995015
2659511
2352100
2533329
2911836

GUANGYE SHANGLIN (HONG KONG) LIMITED
GUARDIAN PROPRIETARY LIMITED

Global Resources Capital Limited

Glory Days Trade Limited

Grace and Joy Limited

HANWEI INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE CORPORATION
LIMITED

HIMALAYA CHINA FU ZANG ENTERPRISES CO., LIMITED

HIT KIT LIMITED

HK JINGPENG TRADING LIMITED

HOI' LUK HONG KONG CO. LIMITED

HONG KONG ASIA INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL JADE & JEWELLERY
LABORATORY LIMITED

HONG KONG LONGTO TINMES EDUCATION CULTURE
LIMITED

HONG KONG RENYUAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONG KONG YAJIEER FASHION CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG YIAN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG BLACK BERRY CULTURE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HENGFACO., LIMITED

HONGKONG JAY-WIN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG OUNVFANG COSTUME INTERNATIONAL CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG SUPERLIN INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HONMAN LIMITED

HUARUIXING (HK) INDUSTRY LIMITED

HUI HUA COMPANY LIMITED

HY EDUCATION (HK) GROUP CO., LIMITED

Hao International Consultant Limited

Happy Together Production Limited

He Chou Industrial Co., Limited

Hingleilung Holdings Limited

Hong Kong Mei Yan Hui International Limited

Hong Kong Tiny Technology Limited
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2864835
2610374
1202099
2641820
1165904
1984406
1088696
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1219688
0301696
2433179
2352106
2695144
0257022
1788370
2610650
1510696
1474498

2483651
2777517
2634886
2417216
2498884
1581994
1629974
2775673
0988811
2205408
2748565

Hong Kong Wyky International Limited

Hunan Cuisine Global Culture Communication Co., Limited
IDEA INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
INDUSTRIAL CAPITAL LIMITED

INSIGHT LEADERSHIP CONSULTING LIMITED

In Here Group (HongKong) Co., Limited

International Human Resources & Phychological Association Limited

J & P NOMINEES LIMITED

JANAT ALTIYOOR COMPANY LIMITED
JANNING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
JDPEC COMPANY LIMITED

JDS INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
JETSONS COMPANY LIMITED

JTAHAO CONSULTING LIMITED

JiangTong Golden Sun Limited

KA WAH SHING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
KB CHINA LIMITED

KEWEITAI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
KIDDIE TOWN LIMITED

KINGSTON INTERNATIONAL GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
KNT (HK) LIMITED

Kafnu (Hung Hom Bay) HK Limited
LAOSBEST GLOBAL LIMITED

LEO FURNITURE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
LITTLE ANNETTE PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED
LOYAL FAITH TRADING LIMITED

LUCKY REGION LIMITED

Laurel (Asia) Limited

Little Bright Stars Academy Limited

Luvata Hong Kong Limited

MAX GOLDEN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
MEDIPLUS LIMITED
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0546115
1317192
2474444
2974155
2942976

0640659
2508901
2371102
2766335
0695778
0809707
2425067
1041324
2613804

2313990
2558230
2271469
2013447
0802707
2176773
2922803
2556697
2822751
0035089
1768538
2848791
1007431
2842411
2921011
1641721
2862153
2809695

MEI WAH PROPERTIES LIMITED

MENGLEI IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED
METAL FORMING SOLUTIONS CO., LIMITED
MIGHTY MOUNTAIN LIMITED

MINGYUAN MEIJIA LIMITED

MSL EXPRESS (H.K.) LIMITED

Micro Beauty Design Limited

Mixed Analytics Limited

Mobielite Limited

NEO STAR TOUR LIMITED

NEW ACCESS HOLDINGS LIMITED

NIMTEC Limited

NORTH AMERICAN OUTDOORS (HK) LIMITED

New Silk Road (Hong Kong) International Trade Co., Limited

Nuts Entertainment Investment Limited

0&G RISK MANAGEMENT FUND LIMITED
020 SOLUTION LIMITED

OFFCO OFFSHORE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
ORIENTAL HOLDINGS (HK) LIMITED

OZREAL International (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
Omyway Hong Kong Limited

Oriental E-Travel Holding Limited

PAYMENT CHOICE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PEDIATRICA LIMITED

PLANTER CRAFTS MFY. (HK) LIMITED
POWER GOLD ENTERPRISE LIMITED
PRIMARK STORES LIMITED

Pick Solutions Limited

Pyramid Logistics (H.K.) Company Limited

QTAX TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Qian Leader Group Co., Limited

RAINBOW POWER LIMITED
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2066429 RED RICH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED (R A
1710044 RICH ASIAN LIMITED (& BIBATRAS

2908986 ROW ROW BOAT LIMITED

2440019 Raylight Investment Co. Limited P REAEARAT
2285679 Rimau HK Holdings Limited

2979797 Run Wan Limited HERRARAE

2965819 SCC Venture VIII Holdco F (HK) Limited

2236321 SENG WAI LIMITED BB B AR AT
2479692 SEVENMOON LIMITED

1642248 SHENZHENSHI QUANSHUNTAI TRADE CO., LIMITED FHIH2lEE E 5 ERAE
2882017 SHIH CHENG SEAFOOD TRADING LIMITED ERCEEEE TR AT
0235841 SINO-K DEVELOPMENT LIMITED kTR

2918350 SIRSG RESOURCES LIMITED

1081875 SKY RISE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED KRS AR AT
2714301 SOURCEALL INTERNATIONAL TRADING (H.K.) CO., LIMITED

2450707 SREC (HK) Capital Limited RS BRI T HEIEAIRAE

1820242 STAR CHASER LIMITED SRR AE

0974343 STRATHMORE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

2874398 SUIKEI FINANCIAL INVESTMENT LIMITED e SR E AR A E
0923269 SUN EXCHANGE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED HRE B AR A
1046817 SUNPOWER JEWELRY LIMITED R R A ]
2837966 SUNSONGR DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

1046173 SUPER BONUS HOLDINGS LIMITED

1393245 Samy's International Hong Kong Limited

2985760 Sienna International Trading Limited

0307882 Sinoway International Logistics (Hong Kong) Limited B (B VAR A E]
2543773 Smart Gift Technology Co., Limited

0070032 TAI DA INDUSTRY COMPANY LIMITED Rt AR
0852181 TAI TUNG ESTATE MANAGEMENT LIMITED KIEIH S EATR A E)
2902824 TCHC HD (HK) LIMITED

2027548 TEXTILE-PROFI LIMITED

2177619 TIKOON (HK) LIMITED TIH(E R FIRATE
0527953 TOP ASIAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED BER Y E AR A E



2473702 TOP LUCK TRADING LIMITED
0818373 TOP WEALTHY INVESTMENT (HONG KONG) LIMITED
1163378 TRI SOLUTIONS LIMITED
1664177 TRONSHIN INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
2957092 TSZ 4 LIMITED
2335745 Taisheng Electronics (HongKong) Co., Limited
2172310 Tanosii Hong Kong Co., Limited
3066061 Top Creation Servicing Company Limited
2066825 UPPER WINNER LIMITED
2877135 Vantage Concepts Company Limited
1316748 WALTER & WHITNEY LIMITED
2883832 WELL FORTUNE ENGINEERING LIMITED
1067876 Warrior International Holdings Limited
1538956 Wei Ying Enterprises Limited
2333423 World Media Studio Co. Limited
2987840 XIANGYI INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
2868838 Xue Li Jia Commodity (HK) Co., LIMITED
0703000 Y.H. LOGISTICS LIMITED
2602318 YIRUIXING LIMITED
2301279 Yiu Kwong Credit Limited
2973208 Yowady Limited
2259175 Yu Yi (Hong Kong) Investment Management Limited
2784007 Z HOUSE GROUP LIMITED
2785191 ZHI YING INVESTMENT LIMITED
1634117 ZIN JIK CREATION COMPANY LIMITED
2268683 ecruising Asia Pacific Limited
1926198 phaze 2 Limited
2869428
10 December 2021
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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